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Fall Term 2023 
(Tuesday, September 5 – Saturday, December 16, 14 weeks) 

● Tuesday, September 5 – First day of Fall 2023 Term; First Fall Term payment due 
● Thursday, October 5 - Second Fall Term payment due 
● Saturday, October 7 - Northwest Dance Theatre’s guest dancer auditions at JTSD for “A Nutcracker Tea” 

for children 6 & up. Visit www.nwdt.org for more information. 
● Sunday, October 8 - Fall 2023 Royal Academy of Dance Exams for Intermediate Foundation 2, 

Intermediate, and Grade 7 
● Sunday, November 5 - Final Fall Term payment due 
● Friday, November 10 - Veteran’s Day - Regular scheduled classes 
● Tuesday, November 21 - Sunday, November 26 - Thanksgiving Break (school closed) 
● Monday, December 5 – Final Fall Term payments due 
● Saturday, December 9-Sunday, December 10  – Northwest Dance Theatre’s “A Nutcracker Tea”  

performances at PCC Sylvania Performing Arts Center. Visit www.nwdt.org for tickets. 
● Saturday, December 16 – Last day of Fall 2023 Term 
● Friday, December 15-Sunday, December 17 – Northwest Dance Theatre’s “A Nutcracker Tea” 

performances at PCC Sylvania Performing Arts Center. Visit www.nwdt.org for tickets. 
● Sunday, December 17, 2023 – Tuesday, January 2, 2023 – Winter Break (school closed); Limited office 

hours so please call, email or visit our website to register.  
 

Winter Term 2024 
(Wednesday, January 3 – Saturday, March 23, 12 weeks) 

● Wednesday, January 3 – First day of Winter Term 2024; First Winter Term payment due 
● Wednesday, January 3 – Summer 2024 Camps and Intensive registration opens. 
● Friday, January 5 at 8:00pm at June Taylor's School of Dance - R.A.D. Exam Open House & 

Discussion led by School Director, Miss June Taylor-Dixon, for parents of students in Grade 1 & beyond.  
● Monday, January 15 - Martin Luther King Jr. Day - Regularly scheduled classes 
● Monday, February 5 - Second Winter Term payment due 
● Monday, February 19 - President’s Day - Regular scheduled classes 
● Tuesday, March 5 – Final Winter Term 2024 payments due 
● Saturday, March 23 – Last day of Winter Term 2024 
● Sunday, March 24 - Sunday, March 31 – Spring Break (school closed); Limited office hours so please call, 

email or visit our website to register. 
 

Spring Term 2024 
(Monday, April 1 – Saturday, June 15, 11 weeks) 

● Monday, April 1 – First day of Spring Term 2024; First Spring Term payment due 
● Saturday, April 13 – Northwest Dance Theatre presents Graduation Ball & La Bayadere.  Tickets 

available at www.nwdt.org. 
● April 2024 – Spring Exam tour begins April 5th (5-week tour). More details TBA 
● Sunday, May 5 - Second Spring Term payment due 
● Wednesday, May 15 – Summer 2024 Term registration opens. 
● Monday, May 27 – Memorial Day (school closed) 
● Wednesday,  June 5 – Final Spring 2024 Term payments due 
● Saturday, June 15– JTSD Ballet School Performance - The Snow Queen   
● Saturday, June 15 – Last day of Spring 2024 Term 
● Sunday, June 16 - Sunday,  June 30 – Summer Break (school closed); Limited office hours so please call, 

email or visit our website to register. 
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Summer Term 2024 
(Monday, July 1 – Saturday, August 3, 5 weeks regular classes) 

Many classes geared towards ballet students taking their Royal Academy of Dance Exams in Fall 2024. 
● Monday, July 1 – First day of Summer Term 2024 for regular classes 
● July & August - Prince & Princess Dance & Art Camp, Dance Camp, Junior Intensive - TBA 
● Thursday, July 4 – Fourth of July (school closed) 
● Saturday, August 3 – Last day of Summer Term 20247 for regular classes 
● Monday, 5-Friday, August 16 – JTSD Senior Intensive; more information TBA 
● Saturday, August 24 – Monday, September 2 – School Closed, Limited Office Hours. Please call, 

email or visit our website to register.  


